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Clt Dos Nom et prénom

Mini Garcons U7 (2020-2021)

1

2
3
4

42 SCHROETER Deven
8 PUYOL Nolan

23 LEIBZIG Evan
3 GAMBONI Ben

AIGLE - 17 MAI 2025
CHAMPIONNATS ROMANDS

Année Féd.

2019 VD
2019 FR
2019 FR
2020 VS

Soft Garcons U9 (2018-2019)

© 00N O G b WOWDN R

61 FAVRE Adam
29 ROUZAUD Gaspard
22 LEIBZIG Sacha
67 BOSSI Sven

2 GAMBONI Raoul
55 REGENASS Naél
64 BALMER Colin

9 TIREFORT Darren
24 CUENNET Lyam

2017 VS
2017 VS
2017 FR
2017 VS
2018 VS
2018 VD
2018 VS
2018 VS
2017 FR

Cross Garcons U11(2016-2017)

1

N O o b~ WD

47 GAIDON Marlon

52 BOVAY Arnaud

58 MACRE Lenny

49 MORIER Nathan

16 BORRAT-BESSON Léo
66 LEIBZIG Axel

63 BALMER Thomas

2015 VS
2015 VS
2016 VD
2016 FR
2015 VS
2016 FR
2015 VS

Ve
Manches Manche
qualificatives finale
Club Q1 Q2 F
BCC *35.17 35.43 34.49
BMX Fribourg 37.25 *36.25 36.65
BMX Fribourg 42.96 *42.87
Illiez Bike Club 58.52 *51.59
BMX Club Sion *29.75 29.92 29.86
IBC *32.05 32.31 32.00
BMX Fribourg *32.49 33.66 33.09
BMX Club Sion *32.67 32.82
Illiez Bike Club *33.21 33.43
BCC Chablais 34.85 *34.51
VTT Kids Crans-Montana ~ 37.73 *37.01
Verbier Bike Club  *38.87 39.71
BMX Fribourg 41.51 *41.07
BMX Club Sion 28.37 28.61 27.92
BCC 29.29 2943 28.82
Echichens 30.42 30.26 39.37
BMX Fribourg 31.15 3248
IBC 31.58 32.15
BMX Fribourg 35.90 36.50
VTT Kids Crans Montana 36.48 37.16
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Nom et prénom
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Année Féd.

Rock Garcons U13 (2013-2014)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

62 FAVRE Arthur

1 ERBATony

74 AYMON Aaron
37 ROUD Andreas
59 MACRE Jamie
41 VOEGELI Jules

53 FAYOT Axel
25 FAVRE Johan

2014 VS
2014 VD
2013 VS
2013 VD
2013 VD
2014 GE
2013 VD
2014 VS

Mega Garcons U15 (2011-2012)
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36 ROUD Thomas
60 NICOLET William
14 THALMANN Emile
48 SCHNEEBERGER Emric
20 ROLLIN Tristan
56 VUILLEMEZ Sevan
4 ECOEUR Bryan
73 BOILLAT Jonas

2011 VD
2011 vD
2011 FR
2011 VS
2012 VD
2012 NE
2012 VS
2012 VS

Hard Filles U17 (2009-2010)

1
2
3

57 BREGY Julie
40 MASI Maé

11 OBERSON Amélie

2009 GE
2010 NE
2010 FR
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Club

BMX Club Sion
BCC

BMX Club Sion
BCC
Echichens
BMX Geneve
BCC

Illiez Bike Club

BCC

Nord Vaudois
BMX Fribourg
IBC

Echichens

La Béroche
Illiez Bike Club
Illiez Bike Club

BCG
La Béroche
MTB Heitenried

&
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Manches
qualificatives

Q1

26.37
25.70
25.98
26.79
26.55
26.69
27.71
28.39

23.02
23.06
24.33
25.15
25.26
26.23
26.66
28.20

26.22
26.12
27.07

*
*

\

T

Manche
finale

Q2 F

25.90
26.16
25.92
26.19
27.04
26.68
28.15
28.27

25.44
25.65
25.78

23.00
23.28
24.28
24.79
25.43
26.44
26.98
28.31

22.62
22.82
23.84

26.52
26.56
27.02

26.06
26.18
26.37
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Manches Manche
qualificatives finale
Clt Dos Nom et prénom Année Féd. Club Q1 Q2 F
Hard Garcons U17 (2009-2010)
1 77 AYMON Soan 2009 VS BMXClub Sion 23.13 23.14 22.54
2 17 BRODARD Loic 2009 FR  BMXFribourg 23.44 22,79 28.05
3 75 PERRIN Myron 2009 VS BMXClub Sion 23.69 24.14 44.71
Juniors Hommes U19 (2007-2008)
1 18 SANTSCHY Kylian 2007 GE BCG 22.01 2222 21.89
2 76 PERRIN Ethan 2008 VS BMXClub Sion 22.33 2237 2217
3 39 MASI Oscar 2008 NE LaBéroche 22.37 22.65 22.50
4 27 BOCQUEL Florian 2007 VS  Verbier Bike Club DNF 23.45
5 54 REBER Guillaume 2008 VS  UC Monthey 23.85 24.38
6 15 JORDAN Tom 2008 FR  BMX Fribourg 25.62 26.18
Elites Hommes (1996-2006)
1 71 VIFIAN Corentin 2006 GE BCG 24.32 2351 2341
2 72 LAFFAY Jules 2006 VS  Verbier Bike Club 24.47 26.08 24.35
3 70 VIFIAN Timoté 2006 GE BCG 24.30 23.62 24.46
Masters Hommes (1995 et moins)
1 38 NICOLET Xavier 1987 VD  Echichens 23.64 23.77 23.76
2 10 TIREFORT Fabrice 1979 VS Verbier Bike Club 2470 24.65
3 21 SCHAAD Cyril 1988 VS  Verbier Bike Club 26.54 25.87
4 33 VALLAT Eric 1972 VS  llliez Bike Cluc 32.85 31.18
5 68 BOSSI Simone 1986 VS  BMXClub Sion 32.59 32.55
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